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SEMINOLE COUNTY

FLORIDA'S NATURAL CHOICE

Leisure Services Department Parks and Recreation

Red Bug Lake Park

Junior Training Summer Camp

Red Bug Lake Park’s Junior Training Program is a USTA approved “Local Excellence Training Center”. The
concepts and methods used by the staff are the same ones used by the USTA for elite Junior Players. For
the player who has completed the intermediate level of the County’s tennis lessons, is able to serve and
maintain a rally of controlled shots, is familiar with the scoring system of tennis, and is approved by a
Red Bug Lake Park Tennis Pro.

e One week sessions Monday through Thursday from 9:00a.m to 1:00p.m.
e Friday will be a rain make-up day if needed

e 8:1 player to instructor ratio

e Includes drills, conditioning, instruction, strategy and match play

e SPACE IS LIMITED, EARLY REGISTRATION IS RECOMMENDED

e Levels: Competition and Elite

Competitive/Elite

SESSION DATES

June
June
June
June
July
July
July
July
Aug

6-9
13-16
20-23
27-30
5-8
11-14
18-21
25-28
14

$84.00
$84.00
$84.00
$84.00
$84.00* Tuesday — Friday due to July 4*" Holiday
$84.00
$84.00
$84.00
$84.00

e Credits are issued for rain outs that are not made up or for injuries/illness with a doctor’s note
o Please make checks payable to Seminole County

Red Bug Lake Park (407) 665-2190

3600 Red Bug Lake Rd., Casselberry, FL 32707 ¢ RAIN OUT LINE: (407) 665-PARK (7275) ¢ Open M - F from 8 a.m. to 10 p.m., Sat and Sun from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m.

www.seminolecountyfl.gov/parks

quickstart tennis

program




